
81.
31

1573

1572

1574

24.63

97.66

200

100

39
.05

206.80

66
.18 200

100

100

100

1570

66.21

95
.64

1653

80

200

5.78

96.25

200

200 61.30

1649

200

6.79

125.85

155.56

1478

82.06

200

200 1488

200

80

217.85

581

1492

194
.32

20
0

180.05
180.05

220.29

78.84

210

575

1496

89.92

28
.96 29
.78

24
2.2

8

44.76

410.23

276

19.02

170.99
20.01

219.48

89.05

47.11

20
0

170.56
170.56

593

571

200

18
5 PT
.

40.10

28.37

481

11

113
.24

200

97.76

5.56

60

200

204.91

197.37

34.18

60.62

19
5.6

4

49.13

80

1654

100

200

1642

147.59

80

80

80
16.06

80

200
200

80

1648

220

220

150

24.09

200

80

80

6.99

80 298.08

336.06

180.52

50

125.85

50

200

77.15

200

1494

91.28

60

80

257.08

20
.14

578

223.29

67

1498

46.72

17
1.9

4

574

160

1455

115.32

113.84

123.42

200

12
3.4

2

16
6.4

2

77.60

149.00
24

4.4
1

34.89

65.64

15
9.7

0

10

9

24.58

1662 198.84

100

29.87

26.45

29
.57

10
0

14
.65

3.6
9

70.80

414

80

200

200

100

1644

94

1484

1483

1482

42.09

44.01 30.52

200

91.41

143.97

929

80

27.63

39.28

199.07

200

1490

69
.76

127.89

579

175

214.16

200

1499-42

21
0

20
.01

230

54.60

110
.94

93.37

592

185

91.19

17.95

80

80 27

9090

200.01

137.80

12.75

70.77 175

123.42

199.99

71.63 31.42
171.77

87.82

15
9.6

4

75
10

0

232.31

206.33

107.09

121.54

200.67
200.67

205.67

97.62 111.69

100

200
.90

200

34.61

100

97.63

200

1566

80

414

200

15.12

100

100

203.44

80

200
.97

213.36

546.62 1477

80

52.35

220

582

95.17

1493 55.44

1495

231.94

27
6.7

0

389.97

168.82

576

179.84

34
7.2

1

276
210

191.85

192.90

573

281.17

1453

125

18
5

139.51

18
6.2

2

130.81

660

12
3.4

2

595

46.01

550

333.20

27
9.3

0

376.18

204.42

100

1575

1576

50
200

53.21

93.42

10
7.1

1
11

0.5
6

100

111.69

81.47

200

1569

98.34
100

17.50

48.71

1567

10
0

200

80

1578-46

43.92

62.55

1647

213.38

220.13

220

171.62

52.88

200

80

80

80

336.06

180.52

175

200

374.88

435.11

20
.05

27
4.6

0
22

3.3
1

222.88

200

22
5

167.13

165.44

46.72

240.52

139.45

219.48

229
.30

60

80

1469-41

17

67.92

254.01

200

200

200

19
9.3

6

106.12

399.60

200

203.54

512.26

121.62

97.63

45.39

83.32

10
0

1657

1659

96.69

208.34

199
.99

0.9
7

1652

1651

80

80

99.42

1481

1479

80

80

15.41

80

80

60

213.36

213.38

220

70.55

1485

190.98

53.12

227

88.61

81.90

20
0

115.44

19
3.6

6

1367

312.87

127.69

577

70.11

583 101.82

162

24.86

22
3.1

0

173.54

8.81
11.28

20
0

114.82

125

196.22

192.90

72.49

572

147.26

70.77

1456

167
.54

1458

123.42

658

659

200

655

199.99

62.40

570

25

53.23

120
489.42

202.62

200

199.87

16
.19

200

462.74

1656

200

200

81.72

199.48

87
.93

506.05

1655
80

200

200

100

651.80

1643

100

506.05

930

1480

200

200

80

112.70

1646

587

305.56

584

200.03

247.22

106.38

80

200

24.69

62.55

1487

58.08

80

1486

190.98

100.93

68.97
50 580

75.71

1491

584.09

1366

27
9.7

6

38.54

92.62

216.24

190

22
5

1497

72.32
63.51

410.23

34
.38

188.06

229
.30

162.96

20
0

594

131.79

70.77

204.96

123.42

12
3.4

2

656

88.59

63.12

17
7.7

6

166.38

113.25
292.38

97.63

1571

69.04

95.79 200

132.96

88
.92

199.98
1568

60

63
.95

744.85

1658

64.12

111.69

1641

269.14

80

80

200

1645

80

200

1650

112.70

200

80

586

150

585

47.09

1489

80

21
0

77.19

200

95.17

55.44

747.98

116.88

80.69

89.92

24
2.2

8

135

150.52

170.99

100

20.04

43.03

160.65

258.13

80

80

1454

20
0

50

166.99

107.82

20
0

1457

657

654

146
9-4

1

150

1638

1640

588

1365

1660

1661

591

1639

589

1663

1368

See Page 305.00
WEST CHESTER TWP

See Page 033.00
WEST CHESTER TWP

See Page 367.00
WEST CHESTER TWP

See Page 301.00
WEST CHESTER TWP

BECKETT RIDGE

See Page 470.00
WEST CHESTER TWP
CHAPPELL CROSSING

See Page 033.00WEST CHESTER TWP

See Page 299.00WEST CHESTER TWP

See Page 301.00

WEST CHESTER TWP

BECKETT RIDGE

See Page 033.00

WEST CHESTER TWP

See Page 328.00
WEST CHESTER TWP

See Page 299.00WEST CHESTER TWP

See Page 328.00

WEST CHESTER TWP

Se
e P

age
 32

8.0
0

WE
ST

 CH
ES

TE
R T

WP

049
003 007

009

002

035

014

041

046

037

028

021
020

033

038

027

045
008

016
015

024

019

017

034

032

036

023

030
029

026

011

012

042

044

006

005

001

013

031

039
040

047

010

022

018

043

025

048

RUPP FARM DR

WOODBRIDGE LN

UNION CENTRE BLVD

INDIAN RIDGE DR(PRVT)

BA
RB

'S 
WA

Y(
PR

VT
)

Scale: 1"=150'

PLOT DATE:

WEST CHESTER TWP
Section 34, Town 3, Range 2

300000

M5620
NONE

5/31/1996

7/22/2009

BCEO Tax Map Department
Administration Building

130 High Street
Hamilton, Ohio 45011

[Tel] 513.887.3500 [Fax] 513.887.3633
WWW.BCEO.ORG

FOR INFORMATIONAL PURPOSES ONLY.  NOT INTENDED FOR USE AS A SURVEY.
BUTLER COUNTY, OHIO

Taxing District: 
Revised Date: 

2nd Tax Dist:

BECKETT RIDGE


